
Date: Sunday, December 08, 2012 Location: Lakeland Center; Lakeland, Florida 

Powerlifting Results 

Name
Div

Bwt 

(kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 

SQ
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Best 

BP
DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

Best 

DL

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

Gutwirth Carmen FR-M3B 64.1 67.5 69 37.5 40 45 45 25 26 -27.5 26 60 65 -72.5 65 136 144.174 1-FR-M3B-67.5-PL

Soukup Stephen M-M2A 55.2 56 51 125 137.5 147.5 147.5 75 90 -102.5 90 125 140 147.5 147.5 385 355.471 1-M-M2A-56-PL

Esposito Rick M-M2A 67.7 75 54 187.5 190 195 195 125 130 132.5 132.5 195 205 217.5 217.5 545 419.214 1-M-M2A-75-PL

Shannon Frank M-M2A 101.6 110 51 205 -227.5 -227.5 205 147.5 150 -155 150 185 190 195 195 550 332.640 1-M-M2A-110-PL

Bishop Dennis M-M3A 66.3 67.5 64 55 -65 67.5 67.5 55 65 -67.5 65 92.5 105 107.5 107.5 240 187.752 1-M-M3A-67.5-PL

Stevens Jack M-M3B 80.3 82.5 67 162.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 87.5 92.5 -95 92.5 192.5 212.5 0 212.5 497.5 338.847 1-M-M3B-82.5-PL

Young David M-M3B 101.4 110 58 -90 92.5 97.5 97.5 -112.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 117.5 127.5 140 140 355 214.882 1-M-M3B-110-PL

Currey Patraic M-M4A 80.5 82.5 70 155 165 175 175 130 140 142.5 142.5 200 215 -227.5 215 532.5 362.100 1-M-M4A-82.5-PL

Marrero Thomas MR-M2B 89.5 90 58 170 182.5 -185 182.5 102.5 125 130 130 150 170 175 175 487.5 312.098 1-MR-M2B-90-PL

Myers  Barney MR-M3A 81.4 82.5 60 75 85 95 95 85 90 -95 90 125 140 142.5 142.5 327.5 221.194 1-MR-M3A-82.5-PL

Paugh Michael MR-M4A 78.9 82.5 73 60 62.5 67.5 67.5 47.5 50 52.5 52.5 130 140 -145 140 260 179.088 1-MR-M4A-82.5-PL

Kogelschatz Deane MR-M4A 103 110 73 72.5 95 0 95 65 70 75 75 115 132.5 147.5 147.5 317.5 191.040 1-M-M4AN-110-PL

Push Pull Results 

Name
Div

Bwt 

(kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 

SQ
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Best 

BP
DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

Best 

DL

(1) PP 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

Buonocore Karen FR-M2A 66.2 67.5 54 37.5 40 0 40 80 85 90 90 130 134.563 1-FR-M2A-67.5-PP

Georges Nancy FR-M3A 51.1 52 61 32.5 37.5 -40 37.5 85 -92.5 -92.5 85 122.5 154.779 1-FR-M3A-52-PP

Hand Sarah FR-M4B 65 67.5 75 12.5 20 -22.5 20 37.5 45 50 50 70 73.437 1-F-M4B-67.5-PP

Traina Edith FR-M6A 70.2 75 91 12.5 20 -25 20 35 42.5 47.5 47.5 67.5 67.021 1-F-M6A-75-PP

Shannon Frank M-M2A 101.6 110 51 147.5 150 -155 150 185 190 195 195 345 208.656 1-M-M2A-110-PP

Pares Segismundo M-M2B 101.4 110 55 252.5 -257.5 257.5 257.5 272.5 287.5 295 295 552.5 334.428 1-M-M2B-110-PP

Donini Edward M-M3A 85.7 90 61 90 97.5 -102.5 97.5 70 90 92.5 92.5 190 124.507 1-M-M3A-90-PP

Abal Joseph M-M3A 148.8 125+ 64 70 -75 75 75 70 92.5 120 120 195 108.011 1-M-M3A-125+-PP

Stevens Jack M-M3B 80.3 82.5 67 87.5 92.5 -95 92.5 192.5 212.5 0 212.5 305 207.736 1-M-M3B-82.5-PP

Shaver Mike M-M3B 79.4 82.5 69 80 -92.5 95 95 100 115 125 125 220 150.920 2-M-M3B-82.5-PP

Perry Otis M-M4A 89.9 90 71 65 80 -102.5 80 65 90 115 115 195 124.566 1-M-M4A-90-PP

Carl Harry MR-M2B 72 75 56 95 100 -102.5 100 112.5 117.5 125 125 225 165.082 1-MR-M2B-75-PP

Pignato Stephen MR-M2B 88.7 90 54 130 137.5 -140 137.5 165 182.5 -192.5 182.5 320 205.824 1-MR-M2B-90-PP

Marrero Thomas MR-M2B 89.5 90 58 102.5 125 130 130 150 170 175 175 305 195.261 2-MR-M2B-90-PP

Woodbury Jr George MR-M2B 91.1 100 57 90 95 100 100 100 110 120 120 220 139.590 1-MR-M2B-100-PP

Eng Edward MR-M2B 106.7 110 55 -130 150 155 155 165 190 205 205 360 213.948 1-MR-M2B-110-PP

Myers  Barney MR-M3A 81.4 82.5 60 85 90 -95 90 125 140 142.5 142.5 232.5 157.031 1-MR-M3A-82.5-PP

Papaleo Ralph MR-M3B 74.7 75 68 75 -80 80 80 100 110 115 115 195 139.347 1-MR-M3B-75-PP

Jarboe James MR-M4A 122.2 125 70 120 125 132.5 132.5 167.5 -177.5 -177.5 167.5 300 171.780 1-MR-M4A-125-PP
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Date: Sunday, December 08, 2012 Location: Lakeland Center; Lakeland, Florida 

Bench Press Results 

Name
Div

Bwt 

(kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 

SQ
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Best 

BP
DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

Best 

DL

(1) Best 

BP

(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

Russo - Otto Wendy FR-M2A 51.2 52 50 45 50 52.5 52.5 52.5 66.234 1-F-M2A-52-BP

Toti Pamela FR-M2A 66.7 67.5 54 27.5 -30 32.5 32.5 32.5 33.455 1-F-M2A-67.5-BP

Busacca Peggy FR-M2B 104.9 90+ 59 35 40 50 50 50 41.095 1-F-M2B-90+-BP

Bolander Carolyn FR-M4A 90 90 70 20 22.5 -25 22.5 22.5 19.442 1-F-M4A-90-BP

Pares Maria FR-M5A 81.6 82.5 81 12.5 17.5 20 20 20 18.104 1-F-M5A-82.5-BP

Georges Nancy FR-M3A 51.1 52 61 32.5 37.5 -40 37.5 37.5 47.381 1-FR-M3A-52-BP

Shannon Frank M-M2A 101.6 110 51 147.5 150 -155 150 150 90.720 1-M-M2A-110-BP

Smith Gerald M-M2B 81.6 82.5 57 125 130 137.5 137.5 137.5 92.730 1-M-M2B-82.5-BP

Donini Edward M-M3A 85.7 90 61 90 97.5 -102.5 97.5 97.5 63.892 1-M-M3A-90-BP

Wood Michael M-M3A 114.2 125 62 150 155 -160 155 155 90.225 1-M-M3A-125-BP

Abal Joseph M-M3A 148.8 125+ 64 70 -75 75 75 75 41.543 1-M-M3A-125+-BP

Shaver Mike M-M3B 79.4 82.5 69 80 -92.5 95 95 95 65.170 1-M-M3B-82.5-BP

Speech Al M-M3B 98.6 100 68 137.5 -142.5 142.5 142.5 142.5 87.224 1-M-M3B-100-BP

Young David M-M3B 101.4 110 58 -112.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 117.5 71.123 1-M-M3B-110-BP

Nussear Robert M-M4A 71.5 75 74 75 82.5 -85 82.5 82.5 60.844 1-M-M4A-75-BP

Perry Otis M-M4A 89.9 90 71 65 80 -102.5 80 80 51.104 1-M-M4A-90-BP

Danberg Scott MR-M2A 58.4 60 50 110 117.5 -120 117.5 117.5 102.754 1-MR-M2A-60-BP

Cheung Akira MR-M2A 78.5 82.5 52 112.5 127.5 -140 127.5 127.5 88.102 1-MR-M2A-82.5-BP

Carrier Joe MR-M2A 99 100 51 127.5 -132.5 -137.5 127.5 127.5 77.915 1-MR-M2A-100-BP

Carl Harry MR-M2B 72 75 56 95 100 -102.5 100 100 73.370 1-MR-M2B-75-BP

Spencer Jim MR-M2B 79.9 82.5 55 107.5 112.5 115 115 115 78.568 1-MR-M2B-82.5-BP

Pignato Stephen MR-M2B 88.7 90 54 130 137.5 -140 137.5 137.5 88.440 1-MR-M2B-90-BP

Eng Edward MR-M2B 106.7 110 55 -130 150 155 155 155 92.116 1-MR-M2B-110-BP

Myers  Barney MR-M3A 81.4 82.5 60 85 90 -95 90 90 60.786 1-MR-M3A-82.5-BP

Harboe William MR-M3A 80.9 82.5 62 55 62.5 -67.5 62.5 62.5 42.369 2-MR-M3A-82.5-BP

Papaleo Ralph MR-M3B 74.7 75 68 75 -80 80 80 80 57.168 1-MR-M3B-75-BP

Lichtle Lee MR-M3B 83.6 90 68 112.5 118 120 120 120 79.764 1-MR-M3B-90-BP

Sears Barry MR-M4A 56.4 60 71 35 37.5 42.5 42.5 42.5 38.424 1-MR-M4A-60-BP

McDermott Joe MR-M4A 73.8 75 72 97.5 100 -102.5 100 100 72.070 1-MR-M4A-75-BP

Bauer William MR-M4A 74.1 75 72 75 -77.5 -77.5 75 75 53.895 2-MR-M4A-75-BP

Sander Bill MR-M4A 88.6 90 71 100 -107.5 -107.5 100 100 64.360 1-MR-M4A-90-BP

Jarboe James MR-M4A 122.2 125 70 120 125 132.5 132.5 132.5 75.870 1-MR-M4A-125-BP

Lindas Gerald MR-M4B 72.5 75 76 97.5 105 107.5 107.5 107.5 78.475 1-MR-M4BN-75-BP

Rowe Marc MR-M5A 82 82.5 82 75 77.5 -80 77.5 77.5 52.111 1-MR-M5A-82.5-BP
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Date: Sunday, December 08, 2012 Location: Lakeland Center; Lakeland, Florida 

Deadlift Results Name Div
Bwt 

(kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 

SQ
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Best 

BP
DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

Best 

DL

(1) Best 

DL

(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

Russo - Otto Wendy FR-M2A 51.2 52 50 52.5 60 -80 60 60 75.696 1-F-M2A-52-DL

Toti Pamela FR-M2A 66.7 67.5 54 45 50 52.5 52.5 52.5 54.043 1-F-M2A-67.5-DL

Georges Nancy FR-M3A 51.1 52 61 85 -92.5 -92.5 85 85 107.397 1-FR-M3A-52-DL

Bolander Carolyn FR-M4A 90 90 70 42.5 55 65 65 65 56.166 1-F-M4A-90-DL

Daprano Jean FR-M4B 50.2 52 76 50 57.5 67.5 67.5 67.5 86.454 1-F-M4BN-52-DL

Daxon Trudy FR-M5A 67 67.5 82 55 60 67.5 67.5 67.5 69.262 1-F-M5A-67.5-DL

Pares Maria FR-M5A 81.6 82.5 81 47.5 52.5 60 60 60 54.312 1-F-M5A-82.5-DL

Shannon Frank M-M2A 101.6 110 51 185 190 195 195 195 117.936 1-M-M2A-110-DL

Abal Joseph M-M3A 148.8 125+ 64 70 92.5 120 120 120 66.468 1-M-M3A-125+-DL

Shaver Mike M-M3B 79.4 82.5 69 100 115 125 125 125 85.750 1-M-M3B-82.5-DL

Young David M-M3B 101.4 110 58 117.5 127.5 140 140 140 84.742 1-M-M3B-110-DL

Perry Otis M-M4A 89.9 90 71 65 90 115 115 115 73.462 1-M-M4A-90-DL

Carl Harry MR-M2B 72 75 56 112.5 117.5 125 125 125 91.712 1-MR-M2B-75-DL

Pignato Stephen MR-M2B 88.7 90 54 165 182.5 -192.5 182.5 182.5 117.384 1-MR-M2B-90-DL

Eng Edward MR-M2B 106.7 110 55 165 190 205 205 205 121.831 1-MR-M2B-110-DL

Harboe William MR-M3A 80.9 82.5 62 135 140 142.5 142.5 142.5 96.601 1-MR-M3A-82.5-DL

Myers  Barney MR-M3A 81.4 82.5 60 125 140 142.5 142.5 142.5 96.245 2-MR-M3A-82.5-DL

Papaleo Ralph MR-M3B 74.7 75 68 100 110 115 115 115 82.179 1-MR-M3B-75-DL

Jarboe James MR-M4A 122.2 125 70 167.5 -177.5 -177.5 167.5 167.5 95.911 1-MR-M4A-125-DL
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